

ASI Awards Committee 2019/2020

Kenny Tran

Chair & ASI President

Alexandra Serrano

University Housing Representative

Ryan Groth

Campus Recreation Representative

Porcha Ingram

SLL Representative

Kylie Swift

USU Representative

Allie Garcia

ASI Representative

Luz Luna

Student at Large Representative

Stacey Strubhar
Student at Large Representative

Vacant

Student at Large Representative

Richard Bagu

Board of Directors Representative

Emily Borgeson

Board of Directors Representative

Advisors Kalie Sabajo

Student Engagement Coordinator

Ashley Fennell

Associate Director of Government Affairs & Initiatives

Awards Committee Agenda 20-02

March 13, 2020 at 12:00pm ASI Conference Room USU 3700 Posted March 10, 2020 at 10:30am

ITEM	SUBJECT	PRESENTER
01	Call to Order	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
02	Roll Call	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
03	Recognition of Guests	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
04 Action	Approval of Agenda	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
05 Action	Approval of Minutes	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
06 Information	Open Forum	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
07 Action	Review of Tukwut Leadership Awards Night (TLAN) Categories Description: Committee will approve list of TLAN awards, categories, and descriptions. Fiscal Impact: None	Ashley Fennell Associate Director of Government Affairs & Initiatives Kalie Sabajo Student Engagement Coordinator
08 Action	Review of TLAN Timeline Description: Committee will review and approve the timeline for TLAN nominations. Fiscal Impact: None	Ashley Fennell Associate Director of Government Affairs & Initiatives Kalie Sabajo
09 Discussion	Review TLAN Nomination Form Description: Committee will discuss the form for TLAN nominations. Fiscal Impact: None	Student Engagement Coordinator Ashley Fennell Associate Director of Government Affairs & Initiatives
10 Action	Review of TLAN Theme Description: Discuss and finalize TLAN theme and decorations. Fiscal Impact: None	Ashley Fennell Associate Director of Government Affairs & Initiatives Kalie Sabajo Student Engagement
11 Information	Announcements	Coordinator Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President
12 Action	Adjournment	Kenny Tran Chair & ASI President